
Alternate coal used as 

percentage of Total coal: 
CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate Total

1 3930 0.000 0 3930 3930 0 0 3930 20999 0 0 20999 20999 0 0 20999 432658.42 0.00 0.00 432658.42

2 7614 0.000 0 7614 11544 0 0 11544 21085 0 0 21085 42084 0 0 42084 419187.88 0.00 0.00 419187.88

3 15992 0.000 0 15992 27536 0 0 27536 15425 0 0 15425 57509 0 0 57509 419754.69 0.00 0.00 419754.69

4 18987 0.000 0 18987 46523 0 0 46523 10262 0 0 10262 67771 0 0 67771 428480.18 0.00 0.00 428480.18

5 15881 0.000 0 15881 62404 0 0 62404 10216 0 0 10216 77987 0 0 77987 434145.21 0.00 0.00 434145.21

6 19090 0.000 0 19090 81494 0 0 81494 10634 0 0 10634 88621 0 0 88621 442601.01 0.00 0.00 442601.01

7 3851 0.000 0 3851 85346 0 0 85346 9984 0 0 9984 98605 0 0 98605 436468.41 0.00 0.00 436468.41

8 3208 0.000 0 3208 88554 0 0 88554 6625 0 0 6625 105230 0 0 105230 433051.51 0.00 0.00 433051.51

9 7715 0.000 0 7715 96269 0 0 96269 4204 0 0 4204 109434 0 0 109434 436562.67 0.00 0.00 436562.67

10 8100 0.000 0 8100 104369 0 0 104369 0 0 0 0 109434 0 0 109434 444662.85 0.00 0.00 444662.85

11 18689 0.000 0 18689 123058 0 0 123058 0 0 0 0 109434 0 0 109434 463352.09 0.00 0.00 463352.09

12 7726 0.000 0 7726 130784 0 0 130784 4223 0 0 4223 113656 0 0 113656 466855.51 0.00 0.00 466855.51
13 15680 0.000 0 15680 146465 0 0 146465 5135 0 0 5135 118791 0 0 118791 477400.74 0.00 0.00 477400.74
14 17834 0.000 0 17834 164299 0 0 164299 6246 0 0 6246 125038 0 0 125038 488988.66 0.00 0.00 488988.66

15 18483 0.000 0 18483 182782 0 0 182782 7717 0 0 7717 132755 0 0 132755 499754.91 0.00 0.00 499754.91

16 26959 0.000 0 26959 209741 0 0 209741 8272 0 0 8272 141027 0 0 141027 518442.08 0.00 0.00 518442.08

17 14411 0.000 0 14411 224152 0 0 224152 9144 0 0 9144 150171 0 0 150171 523709.17 0.00 0.00 523709.17

18 18453 0.000 0 18453 242605 0 0 242605 7872 0 0 7872 158043 0 0 158043 534290.30 0.00 0.00 534290.30

19 23867 0.000 0 23867 266473 0 0 266473 7914 0 0 7914 165957 0 0 165957 550243.76 0.00 0.00 550243.76

20 22599 0.000 0 22599 289072 0 0 289072 5765 0 0 5765 171721 0 0 171721 567078.13 0.00 0.00 567078.13

21 21683 0.000 0 21683 310755 0 0 310755 5945 0 0 5945 177666 0 0 177666 582816.35 0.00 0.00 582816.35

22 15009 0.000 0 15009 325765 0 0 325765 7362 0 0 7362 185028 0 0 185028 590463.83 0.00 0.00 590463.83

23 11025 0.000 0 11025 336790 0 0 336790 7900 0 0 7900 192928 0 0 192928 593588.81 0.00 0.00 593588.81

24 23641 0.000 0 23641 360431 0 0 360431 8313 0 0 8313 201241 0 0 201241 608916.70 0.00 0.00 608916.70

25 18153 0.000 0 18153 378583 0 0 378583 9114 0 0 9114 210355 0 0 210355 617955.38 0.00 0.00 617955.38

26 7969 0.000 0 7969 386552 0 0 386552 8860 0 0 8860 219215 0 0 219215 617064.57 0.00 0.00 617064.57

27 13950 0.000 0 13950 400502 0 0 400502 7796 0 0 7796 227011 0 0 227011 623218.44 0.00 0.00 623218.44

28 9621 0.000 0 9621 410124 0 0 410124 5704 0 5704 232715 0 0 232715 627135.68 0.00 0.00 627135.68

29 7928 0.000 0 7928 418051 0 0 418051 6181 0 0 6181 238896 0 0 238896 628882.32 0.00 0.00 628882.32

30 11293 0.000 0 11293 429345 0 0 429345 8580 0 0 8580 247476 0 0 247476 631595.81 0.00 0.00 631595.81

31 0 0.000 0 0 429345 0 0 429345 12174 0 0 12174 239186 0 0 239186 619421.58 0.00 0.00 619421.58

3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

Date

Note: 

2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

Daily Coal Received (MT)*

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Balance Coal Stock (MT): DailyCumulative Coal Consumption (MT)Daily Coal Consumption (MT)Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)

146010.880

Coal Source

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Opening balance Stock for current 

month (MT)

Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)

0.0000

TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries and Alternate Coal): July 2021
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